LO8 000 1030 33

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500137465945

11/03/08--01027--018 **160.00

2008 NOV -3 PM 12: 29
SECRETARY OF STATE

T. CLINE

NOV -4 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co						
· sūbji	ECT. E. LAI	NG D'ATRI, LLC			· ::		
SUBJ	ECI:	(Name of Limit	ed Liability Cor	npany)		 	
The en	nclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fil	ling.			
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	ter to the follow	ing:			
	E. Lang D	'Atri					
	<u></u>		(Name of Person)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Layman, I	D'Atri & Associates	s, LLC				
			(Firm/Company)				
	4481 Mun	son Street, NW - S	Suite 301			a. B	
	- 		(Address)			FEG 8	
	Canton, C	H 44718				ANTA CALL	_
		(City	y/State and Zip Co	ode)		235 7 0 7 P	-
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	e call:			2008 NOV -3 PH 12: 2' SECRETARY OF STATI	7
<u>E. L</u>	ang D'Atri		at (330	904-30	44	, de	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area C	ode & Daytime To		er)	
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:					
\$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fi Certified ((additional c	-	Certified	e of Status &	
	J	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registr Divisio Clifton	Courier Address ration Section on of Corporation Building Executive Center	ns		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

. ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:		
E. LANG D'ATR	-		
(Must er	nd with the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Addre	AGG B		
		ncipal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
	THE STATE OF THE PARTY PARTY	pur 011144 01 1110 21111114	
Principal Office Add	ress:	Mailing Address:	
			ASE IN
4700 Crayton Court		PO Box 1138	
Naples, FL 34103		Naples, FL 34106	
ADDICED IN D.		0.00	TO THE
	my cannot serve as its own Register	Office, & Registered Agen red Agent. You must designate an inc	
The name and the Flor	ida street address of the re	gistered agent are:	
		B 8	
<u>E.</u>	Lang D'Atri		
	Name		
47	700 Crayton Court		
_		ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Na	aples	FL 34103	
	City, State, an	d Zip	,
liability company a registered agent and a statutes relating to th	at the place designated in the agree to act in this capacity. The proper and complete per ons of my position as regist	ccept service of process for the is certificate, I hereby accept I further agree to comply we formance of my duties, and I hered agent as provided for in	the appointment as ith the provisions of all am familiar with and
	Registered Agent's Signatur	ιε (κεψυικευ)	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:	
MGR		E. Lang D'Atri	
- 		4700 Crayton Court	
		Naples, FL 34103	_
·			_
		POS PLECH PCH PCH	- 2008 NO
·		PAR SO	- 4
		me	PR T
			PH 12: 29
			- 12
			<u>—</u>
(Use attachmen	it if necessary)		<u> </u>
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTI	IONAL)
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must he date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTI be specific and cannot be more than five business	IONAL)
CLE V: Effective effective date is line to days after the content of the content	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE:	De specific and cannot be more than five busines	IONAL)
CLE V: Effective effective date is line to days after the content of the content	e date, if other than the isted, the date must he date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with se	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	IONAL)
CLE V: Effective effective date is line to days after the content of the content	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated in E. Lang D'atr	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	IONAL)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)